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RTEGP

TIR TAE

NOM

DRUJON NATHAN

DURAND ZANG ZOE
DURAND ZANG KELLY

ESTEVEZ RYAN

JOLIVET ILAN
LEMMEL LUCIEN
MOUCADEL HUGO
BOUKLI ADAM
FER GAEL

COZZOLINO GAETAN
LY YANIS

PENTA ZACK
DERRIENNIC EWAN
LECQTHEO
THOMAS BAPTISTE
DURGEAT MATTEO
GAUTTIER MAXIME

MEURGUES GISELE

ESTEVEZ PHILIPPE
VENEZIANO MAURO

CLUB

MIRAMAS

AIX EN PROVENCE
AIX EN PROVENCE

VENTABREN

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MARIGNANE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MARIGNANE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU

TROIS LUCS
VENTABREN

PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MARIGNANE

AIX EN PROVENCE
VENTABREN

VENTABREN

VENTABREN
VENTABREN

CATEGORIE

PHCO

PF
PF

PHBB

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

BHBB
BHBB

BH
BH
BH
BH
MH
JHBB

AFBB

AHBB
AHBB

Comité
Départemental
Bouches du Rhéne

L S R

NN

00 00 00 0

20

21

23
23

L X
—

275

256
244

256

294
274
256
205
109

312
298

312
291
219
112
290
305

278

305
253



